
 

Burstow Primary School 

 

Dates 
 

2023/2024 

 
Autumn Term 2023 

Term starts    Monday 4th September at 8.30am 

Half term ends  Thursday 19th October at 3pm 

Half term break  Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October  

Back to School  Monday 30th October at 8.30am 

Term ends   Friday 15th December at 1.30pm 
 
Spring Term 2024 

Term starts   Wednesday 3rd January at 8.30am 

Half term ends   Friday 9th February at 3pm 

Half term break  Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 

Back to School  Monday 19th February at 8.30am 

Term ends    Thursday 28th March at 1.30pm 
 
Summer Term 2024 

Term starts   Monday 15th April at 8.30am 

Bank Holiday   Monday 6th May  

Half term ends  Friday 24th May at 3pm 

Half term   Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Back to School  Monday 3rd June at 8.30am 

Term ends   Friday 19th July at 1.30pm 

 

Please note that School will close at 1.30pm at the end of each TERM 
and that there will be no after school club on these dates. 



 

 

 

Burstow Primary School 

 

Inset Day Dates 
 

2023/2024 

 

School is closed for staff training on these days 

 
 
Friday 1st September 2023 
Friday 20th October 2023 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 
 

 


